
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM2407767000

12

SEP-2023

13-OCT-2023 13:0207-OCT-2023

Sep-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1902869549

ECR

OCT-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 95971636

Total Members 79

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         94,998

Total Refund Advance         41,867

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,36,822

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       26,364
AMAN KUMAR 1,250        1,8001 101633526686 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       30,917AMIT KUMAR
SINGLA

1,250        1,8002 100065137753 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

SINGHLA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,176
ANIL KUMAR 1,208        1,7413 100063334540 N.A.

       14,506             0       14,506
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,506
            0          532 - -

       22,725
ANIL KUMAR 1,136        1,6364 100697859594 N.A.

       13,635             0       13,635
ANIL KUMAR -

       13,635
            0          500 - -

       27,810
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8005 101839195872 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       29,062
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8006 101839237169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       32,840
ARUN NEGI 1,250        1,8007 100004569418 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARUN NEGI -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,497
ARUN SAXENA 150          2168 101666928653 N.A.

        1,800            26        1,800ARUN
SAXENA

-
        1,800

            0           66 - -

       28,153
ASHISH KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 100063334796 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,419
BEGRAJ 1,220        1,75810 100051353436 N.A.

       14,651             0       14,651BEGRAJ
SINGH

-
       14,651

            0          538 - -

       27,057BHOOPESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80011 100063335563 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHOOPESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       26,938BHUPENDERA
VIR

1,250        1,80012 101839195817 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUPENDRA

VIR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       32,139
BIR PAL  SINGH 1,250        1,80013 100931984511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BIR PAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       33,825
BUDH PRAKASH 1,250        1,80014 100014635909 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BUDH
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,154
CHANCHAL 1,157        1,66715 100697772286 N.A.

       13,892             0       13,892
CHANCHAL -

       13,892
            0          510 - -

       25,089CHETAN
AGARWAL

1,250        1,80016 100063334295 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHETAN -
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,632
CHHOTE LAL
KUMAR
PRASAD

1,231        1,77417 101839195840 N.A.
       14,779             0       14,779

CHHOTE LAL
KUMAR
PRASAD

-
       14,779

            0          542 - -

       29,687
CHUNNI LAL 1,250        1,80018 100697676983 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHUNNI LAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       41,327DEEPAK
NELWAL

1,250        1,80019 100056596218 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

NELWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,705DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,235        1,77920 100772118236 N.A.
       14,823             0       14,823DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       14,823
            0          544 - -

       24,426DESH DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,221        1,75921 100062935283 N.A.
       14,656             0       14,656

DESH
DEEPAK
SHARMA

-
       14,656

            0          538 - -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       30,329DESH PAL
SINGH

1,250        1,80022 100697854262 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DESHPAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       31,609DEVENDER
SINGH

1,250        1,80023 100063335920 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       25,049
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80024 100011096072 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       21,928
HARENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,096        1,57925 100697575839 N.A.
       13,157             0       13,157

HARENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       13,157

            0          483 - -

       28,569
HARISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80026 100004294996 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,257
ILYAS AHMED 1,250        1,80027 100063334978 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ILYAS
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       38,523
JAGAT SINGH 1,250        1,80028 100065157852 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAGAT SINGH -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,632
JITENDAR 1,231        1,77429 100063335004 N.A.

       14,779             0       14,779
JITENDAR -

       14,779
            0          542 - -

       29,609
JITIN YADAV 1,250        1,80030 100063296191 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITIN YADAV -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,839
MANISH KUMAR 1,241        1,78831 100063334627 N.A.

       14,903             0       14,903MANISH
KUMAR

-
       14,903

            0          547 - -

       24,419
MANOJ KUMAR 1,220        1,75832 100775728657 N.A.

       14,651             0       14,651MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       14,651

            0          538 - -

       23,327
MANOJ KUMAR 1,166        1,68033 100063335101 N.A.

       13,996             0       13,996MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,996

            0          514 - -

       23,976
MANOJ KUMAR 1,198        1,72634 100036239405 N.A.

       14,386             0       14,386
MANOJ
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,386

            0          528 - -

       31,274MOHAMMAD
SHAKEEL

1,250        1,80035 100697317147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMAD

SHAKEEL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       32,536MOHAMMAD
NAEEM KHAN

1,250        1,80036 101048035336 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAMMAD
NAEEM
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,012MOHAN SINGH
BISHT

1,200        1,72937 100697389330 N.A.
       14,407             0       14,407MOHAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       14,407
            0          529 - -

       31,014MOHAMMAD
IMRAN

1,250        1,80038 100697618786 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHD.

IMRAN
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       30,280
MOHIT 1,250        1,80039 100776005441 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHIT -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       25,269
MOHIT BHATIA 1,250        1,80040 100774573088 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MOHIT
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,077
MUKUL GUPTA 953        1,37441 101656208139 N.A.

       11,446             0       11,446MUKUL
GUPTA

-
       11,446

            0          420 - -

       24,632
MUNESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,231        1,77442 100063334156 N.A.
       14,779             0       14,779

MUNESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,779

            0          542 - -
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       27,389NAGENDRA
SINGH BANSAL

1,250        1,80043 101839195855 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NAGENDRA
SINGH
BANSAL

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       27,029NARESH
CHAND

1,250        1,80044 100027491886 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARESH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,052NEERAJ
KHATANA

1,042        1,50145 100793378580 N.A.
       12,508             4       12,508NIRAJ

KHATANA
-

       12,508
            0          459 - -

       26,624OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

1,250        1,80046 100697748088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       26,603
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80047 100773391590 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,589
PANKAJ KUMAR 1,229        1,77048 100063336570 N.A.

       14,753             0       14,753PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       14,753

            0          541 - -

       24,176
PAPPU SINGH 1,208        1,74149 101839195864 N.A.

       14,506             0       14,506PAPPU
SINGH

-
       14,506

            0          532 - -

       27,100PRADEEP
ARORA

1,250        1,80050 100063333624 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP

ARORA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       20,903
PAWAN KUMAR 1,045        1,50551 101763586218 N.A.

       12,542             0       12,542PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       12,542

            0          460 - -

       28,827PRADEEP KR.
SHARMA

1,250        1,80052 100063334708 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       31,656PRADEEP
SIROHI

1,250        1,80053 100773475594 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

SIROHI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,154PRAMOD
PACHOURI

1,157        1,66754 100565787154 N.A.
       13,892             0       13,892PRAMOD

PACHAURI
-

       13,892
            0          510 - -

       24,321PRAMOD
SHARMA

1,216        1,75155 100022278949 N.A.
       14,593             0       14,593PRAMOD

SHARMA
-

       14,593
            0          536 - -

       27,739
RAJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80056 100774498295 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,379
RAJEEV KUMAR 1,218        1,75557 100063333338 N.A.

       14,627             0       14,627RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       14,627

            0          537 - -

       29,905
RAJESH DHYANI 1,250        1,80058 100063333551 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
DHYANI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       29,146RAJESH KR.
SHARMA

1,250        1,80059 100063334461 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       31,434RAVENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,80060 100774242464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       28,070
SACHIN VERMA 1,250        1,80061 100043708017 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SACHIN
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       26,211SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,80062 101839195838 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,379SATENDER
SHARMA

1,218        1,75563 100062743384 N.A.
       14,627             0       14,627SATYENDER

SHARMA
-

       14,627
            0          537 - -
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       29,501SAURABH
AGARWAL

1,250        1,80064 100342395321 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAURABH

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,724
SAVITRI 986        1,42065 101839195829 N.A.

       11,834             0       11,834
SAVITRI -

       11,834
            0          434 - -

       28,521
SHAN MOHD. 1,250        1,80066 100774246269 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAN MOHD -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,555
SHYAM SINGH 1,177        1,69667 100036192291 N.A.

       14,133             0       14,133SHYAM
SINGH

-
       14,133

            0          519 - -

       26,166SUBEDAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80068 100894221051 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBEDAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       25,302
SUMER SINGH 1,250        1,80069 100040074902 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,404
SUSHIL KUMAR 970        1,39770 101351283284 N.A.

       11,642             0       11,642SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       11,642

            0          427 - -

       33,236TRILOCHAN
SINGH

1,250        1,80071 100063334125 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRILOCHAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       30,320VIJAY SHANKAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80072 100063334765 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY
SHANKER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       26,609VIKAS
AGGARWAL

1,250        1,80073 100050959088 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS

AGGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       41,337
VIKRAM KUMAR 1,250        1,80074 100063334538 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,726
VIKRAM SAGAR 1,136        1,63675 100461593072 N.A.

       13,636             0       13,636VIKRAM
SAGAR

-
       13,636

            0          500 - -

       40,904
YOGENDER 1,250        1,80076 100697503461 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGENDER -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,705
ZAHIR KHAN 1,185        1,70777 100774354086 N.A.

       14,223             0       14,223
ZAHIR KHAN -

       14,223
            0          522 - -

       31,274
ZAINUL  HASAN 1,250        1,80078 100697958096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ZAINUL
HASAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,341ZULFIKAR
AHMED

1,117        1,60979 100697492324 N.A.
       13,405             0       13,405ZULFIKAR

AHMED
-

       13,405
            0          492 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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